NV

Niseko Village

2019 » 2020

Winter NV Shuttle Bus Time Table De/ Tiswl = 9 von
XNV VAN RREZI R

Mar 1 6[|\/|OI’1] B

3 1 [Tue]

Destination NisekoSt. KutchanSt. KutchanSt. KutchanSt. KutchanSt. Hir_afu Hirafu KutchanSt. Hir_afu Hirafu Hirafu KutchanSt. Hirafu
7% —t3ER {BEIRER {BEIRER {BERER {B5n&BR =4 £>7 {BHRER (=4 =4 =4 {B5n&BR E>7
FHion Nseko Ylage Db 6:00 8:45 10:30 12:00 1430 | 16:00 1715 | 1730 | 1830 | 1900 | 20:00 20:30 22:00
The Green Leaf Niseko Village D . . . . . . . . . . . 3 .
B e ST L %p 6:03 8:48 10:33 12:03 14:33 16:03 17:18 17:33 18:33 19:03 20:03 20:33 22:03
Finoce e Dep | 6:04 8:49 10:34 | 1204 | 1434 | 16:04 1719 | 1734 | 1834 | 1904 | 2004 | 2034 | 22:04
Wik Kobo Dep * * 10:35 12:05 14:35 16:05 17:20 & * * * * *
Hirafu Welcome Center Drop-off * . . . . . . . . . . . .
ES Tt Atz L, 9:00 10:45 12:15 14:45 16:15 17:30 17:45 18:45 19:15 20:15 20:45 22:15
JR Niseko St. Arr 6:15 * * * * * * * * * * * *
JR=tz28R & ’
JR Kutchan St. Arr * . . . . * * . * * * . *
RIBFIZER % 9:15 11:00 12:30 15:00 18:00 21:00
Kutchan Station » Hirafu » The Green Leaf Niseko Village » Hilton Niseko Village BEMZER » 57 » Y- 5)— -ty » Bl =Ly
JR Kutchan St. Dep * . . . . * * . * * * . *
R BAIER 3% 9:30 11:15 12:35 15:15 18:15 21:05
Hirafu Welcome Center Dep . . . . . . . . . . . .
eS0T LAt ¢ * 9:50 11:35 12:55 15:35 16:25 17:40 18:35 19:00 19:55 20:25 21:25 22:25
Milk Kobo Dep * . . . . . * * * * * * *
SLOTE 2% 10:04 11:49 13:09 15:49 16:39
rinoce il Dep * 10:05 11:50 13:10 15:50 16:40 17:55 18:50 19:15 20:10 20:40 21:40 22:40
The Green Leaf Niseko Village Dep * . . . . . . . . . . . .
o L P 10:07 11:52 13:12 15:52 16:42 17:57 18:52 19:17 20:12 20:42 21:42 22:42
Hilton Niseko Village Arr * o o . . . . 5 . . . . .
s 4 10:10 11:55 13:15 15:55 16:45 18:00 18:55 19:20 20:15 20:45 21:45 22:45
@ Please queue in the lobby by the main doors. & FHIEBURE\ELETOT. OE—DOFE LRSI - e - N -
The bus departure cannot be delayed for any reason. ; ATHEEEN, M:'",(J?%O%B??%gp Eh;afju IAlrj*? JR.Ku}gh{aﬁnﬂS%aé;g?%J;Stop
# Schedule is subject to change. Please check times in ) I o s — B ’ —tasE T T erm
the lobby for updated schedule information. ¢ %%%%?%ﬁ)ﬁhgfgf;;gg{iigi? Bus Stop | | ‘ H%?Lf Alpen _Tgsdko : o2
# Please note the bus does not stop at points marked with ) o L e o S?:mm/ . Bus Stop RAIZ
an asterisk (*) above. @ EEE s FNICIENRSEFVERHADTITFEZSN, | ><The bus doesn t stop Bus Stop
# Please note that the Welcome Center is the only O LSTTUFTORE | THEIII AL I—DBEES Milk Kobo ) XA EELE ok
boarding/alighting point in the Hirafu area. 7 - ° t | IR ‘ ‘ L |
. | Hirafu Crossing Please board the bus displaying the Hilton logo,
4 To board the bus, please present your room key case (Hilton/ & maspsic+—4—2 (B Ed TS % (41— )—T) | E%g%gf only £S5 7t SEICoNar or wail inside {he stafion waing room unti the
Hinode Hills) or boarding pass (The Green Leaf) to the driver. ERSANTBRE<ES, Filton 5 |:| departure, o no'ee fo announce e bus
*s imi ion | e : e ' L7VEEOBTNBD AR LT by Riss
eat numbers are limited. Thank you for your cooperation in @ FEE I3RS S R NET DT, DR A4S T &S, | SR CHEB N NSREA BRI B Y £5
sharing your seat. \ J\ i J\ y




NV Winter NV Shuttle Bus Time Table .29 L%
Niookn vinage | 2019 » 2020 gy vt /s Raszize 1210 » 315

Desﬁnation NisekoSt. ~ KutchanSt. KutchanSt. ~KutchanSt. KutchanSt. KutchanSt.  Hirafu Hirafu Hirafu Hirafu Hirafu  KutchanSt.  Hirafu Hirafu Hirafu  KutchanSt.  Hirafu Hirafu Hirafu Hirafu  KutchanSt.  Hirafu Hirafu Hirafu  KutchanSt.
7%k —tOBR BHMRER BT BHRER BHRER BHRER 37 E3T7 k3T kST kST EHRR k37 k3T ST EBHRR 37 3T 3T kST EHRR k37 k3T 3T EHMRR

ek hage | D | 6:00 | 845 1030 1200 |13:20 1430 1530 | 16:00 1630 | 1645 17:00 | 17:15 17:30 | 17:45 18:00 | 18:30 | 1845 1900 | 19:30 2000 [20:30  * | 21:30 | 22:00 | 2230

The Green Leaf

gophiovizee | OP 1603 | 848 11033 1203 1323 1433|1533 1603 | 1633|1648 | 17:03 | 17:18| 17:33 1748 1803 | 1833 1848 1903 19332003 2033 * | 21:33 2203 |2233
eI PP 604 | 849 1034 1204 1324 1434 1534 1604 1634 1649 | 17:04 | 17:19) 17:34 | 17:49 1804 | 1834 1849 1904 1934 2004 2034 | * | 21:34 2204 |22:34
Wk poho %0 | * | * 11035 1205 1325 14:35 1535|1605 1635 1650 |17:05 (1720 * | * | = | % | x | = | = | x| x| s x| x|
Hirafu Welcome Center | ProR-off . : . : : : : : : : : : : . . : . : . : ) : :
oot e, 1900 |10:45 | 12151335 | 1445 | 1545 | 16:15 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:1517:30 | 17:45 18:00 | 18:15 18:45 1900 | 19:15 1945 2015 2045 | *  21:45| 22:15| 2245
JR Niseko St. Arr 6:15 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
JR =28 & )
e | & | * [915[1100(1230 1350 (1500 * | * | * | * | * |1745 * | * | * (1900 * | * | * | * [2100| * | * | * [2300

Kutchan Station » Hirafu » The Green Leaf Niseko Village » Hilton Niseko Village BEZER » 57 » Y- 50— -ty » Bl ZaEL Yy
NRamaw. | %P | « 930 |11:05(1235 1405 (1515 * | * | ¢ | * | * |1815 * | * | * (1905 * | ¢ | * | * [2105 * | * | * [2300

e D x| 950 | 11:25| 12:55 | 1425 | 1535 | 1555|1625 16:55 | 17:10) 17:25 1835 17:55 1810 1825 | 1925 19:10 19:55 2025 | 20:55 | 21:25| 21:40 | 2155 | 2225 2320

Wik pcobo OP |+ 1004 | 11:3913:09 | 14:39 | 1549 | 16:09 | 1639 |17:09 | 1724 * | * | x| x| x| x o«

k
%
*
*
*
*
*
*

e e | PP |+ 110:05 | 11:40 | 13:10 14:40 | 15:50 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10| 17:25| 17:40 | 18:50 18:10 | 18:25 18:40 | 19:40 | 19:25 | 20:10 |20:40 | 21:10| 2140 21:55| 22:10 | 22:40 | 2335

The Green Leaf
Niseko Village Dep

* 11007 | 11:42 | 13:12] 14:42 | 15:52 | 16:12| 16:42 | 17:12| 1727 | 17:42 | 18552 18:12| 1827 | 18:42 | 19:42 | 1927 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:12| 21:42 | 21:57 | 22:12| 22:42 | 23:37
$ Ty |

HilonNisekoYilage | % | % [10:10 | 11:45 | 13:15 | 14:45 | 15:55 | 16:15 1645 | 17:1517:30 | 17:45 | 18:55 1815|1830 | 1845 | 1945 | 19:30 20:15|20:45 | 21:15| 21:45 22:00 | 22:15 | 22:45 | 23:40

¢ Please queue in the lobby by the main doors, S EAEBUREVELETOT OE-DEEXBMEC ([ MikKoboBusStop | Hirafu Area [  JRKutchan Station Bus Stop

e bus departure cannot be delayed for any reason. A THBEBEXN, SO TE NRE 57Ty IR BEIZER /2=

# Schedule is subject to change. Please check times in O NART D I EOT NS NET Hotel Welcome Center —EE AEAE
the lobby for updated schedule information. A AR L E T RS, Bus Stcg) | :}.s?j@ﬁiei J\|/ rjﬂwm.tB/js_Stop

. . . [ = . ,

ok (1 b loes not stop at points marked With o, 1 g3 4 ppicig N RI U EUEBAD T EBEEL, | - #Trebuscoesntson || Bus Stop @ —————,

# Please note that the Welcome Center is the only 05;7);‘;_7’6@%$ / FREDDIALE5—0% b !J'ﬁ}l";’ X:ﬁj{:ﬁﬁbi% | -
boarding/alighting point in the Hirafu area. &+ ’ . i | lDrOp_oﬁ oy Efajﬂfffmg UX L Ploase board e busdplaying e Hilon ogo

# To board the bus, please present your room key case (Hilton/ ’iiﬁﬁfl“jfff_x U2 FL “f‘tﬁﬁ% || BEon A |:| P cg)Fi\%?tcgﬁeseingidse%ognvxghwgerﬁ?embﬂgI ©
Hinode Hills) or boarding pass (The Green Leaf) to the driver. (' *ZU— =) ERIANAHTBR AN, | Hilton 51 O i Al F L Tre i S e

~ N - o TV ATEORRN BB/ I RBVLD RS
# Seat numbers are limited. Thank you for your cooperation @ BEFICIIRUMCENE ST DOT BmEDIHEIE | 11 EMHETHFBVET R B HBIA I HHUET

in sharing your seat. T ESIEE, \ J\ I\ .




	2019-20 冬季ローカルシャトル時刻表 (002)
	2019-2020 Winter Shuttle Bus

